Available Configurations1
2’x2’ panel
 □ LPD6-40K22-40-S
 □ LPD6-50K22-40-S
Printed Panels
Panels are also offered with several printed lens options. Printed panels
can be ordered singularly or in multi-panel configurations and can utilize
stock imagery or custom designs to meet virtually any need.

S [100 lm/W]
24 [2’x4’] 50 [50 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LPD6-40K24-50-S
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
2’x4’ panel
 □ LPD6-40K24-50-S
 □ LPD6-50K24-50-S
LPD6-xK22-40-S
LED Panel Light Specifications
LPD6 Series
100–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming
Additional model-specific photometric data available
on site or upon request.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/decorative-ceiling-light-panels/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model LPD6-xK22-40-S LPD6-xK24-50-S
Intensity 4,000 lm 5,000 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 40 W 50 W
Current Draw @120 VAC 333 mA 417 mA
Efficacy 100 lm/W
Available Color Temperature(s) 4000K or 5000K (as ordered)
Beam Angle 90°
CRI 80+
Dimming 0–10 V
IP Rating IP20
Ambient Operating Temperature -4°–113° F(-20°–45° C)
Product Weight 6 lb (2.7 kg) 12.35 lb (5.6 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
LED Panel Light Specifications
LPD6 Series
Dimensional Drawing
9.1 in.
(231 mm)
21.75 in.
(552 mm)
1.4 in.
(34 mm)
23.75 in.
(603 mm)
3.5 in.
(89 mm)
7 in.
(178 mm)
0.42 in.
(10.7 mm)
0.39 in.
(9.9 mm)
A
B
Model A B
LPD6-xK22-40-S
23.75 in.
(603 mm)
21.75 in.
(552 mm)
LPD6-xK24-50-S
47.75 in.
(1.21 m)
45.75 in.
(1.16 m)